BSC Tuckshop Menu

Wraps

Chicken/Ham $8.00
Chilli Tender $8.00
Toasted Wraps $8.50
Sandwiches M

Egg and Lettuce g $3.50
Chicken $3.50
Chicken and Cheese $3.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato $3.50
Corn Meat and Pickles $3.50
Tuna $3.50
Toasted Sandwiches $4.00
Hot Box

Riblets $2.80
Pies $4.00
(Plain, Peas, Bacon + Chéese,

Potato, Curry, Mushroom, Pepper)
Sausage Rolls $2.50
(Beef, Chicken + Cheese)

Chilli Tender $2.00
Kent Tender $2.50
Garlic Bread $3.50
Pizza $2.00
Meals $5.00

Rotating menu advertised weekly
Honey Soy + Rice, Thai Chicken and Rice
Curried Prawns + Rice, Spag Bog,
Sausages + Mash, Beef Casserole,
Wombok + Chicken

Salad Rolls

Chicken, Ham, Corn Meat

Salad Bowls

Med $4.00 with meat
Large with egg

Large with egg & meat

Hot Rolls (when available)

Chicken or Savoury Mince

Gluten Free Meals

Sausages
Nuggets
AR
Water i Sml
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Lrge
Flavoured Milk Sml
Lrge
Juice Sml
Lrge

Softdrink (Sports Day only)

Powerade (Sports Day only)

Desserts

Ice Creams from
Cheesecakes (Slice)

Chips

Lollies (Sports Day only)
Chocolates

Mini Chocolates

$5.00

$4.50
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$4.75

$5.00

$3.00
$2.00

$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$2.00
$3.20
$2.00
$3.20
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$1.00
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