BSC Tuckshop Menu

<u>Wraps</u>		Salad Rolls		
Chicken/Ham	\$8.00	Chicken, Ham, Corn Meat		\$5.00
Chilli Tender	\$8.00			
Toasted Wraps	\$8.50	Salad Bowls		
		Med \$4.00 with	meat	\$4.50
<u>Sandwiches</u>		Large with egg		\$4.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50	Large with egg & meat		\$4.75
Chicken	\$3.50			
Chicken and Cheese	\$3.50	Hot Rolls (when available)		
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50	Chicken or Savoury Mince		\$5.00
Corn Meat and Pickles	\$3.50			
Tuna	\$3.50	Gluten Free Meals		
Toasted Sandwiches	\$4.00	Sausages		\$3.00
		Nuggets		\$2.00
Hot Box				
Riblets	\$2.80	<u>Drinks</u>		
Pies	\$4.00	Water	Sml	\$2.00
(Plain, Peas, Bacon + Cheese,			Med	\$3.50
Potato, Curry, Mushroom, Pepper)			Lrge	\$4.50
		Flavoured Milk	Sml	\$2.00
Sausage Rolls	\$2.50		Lrge	\$3.20
(Beef, Chicken + Cheese)		Juice	Sml	\$2.00
			Lrge	\$3.20
Chilli Tender	\$2.00	Softdrink (Sports Day only)		\$2.00
Kent Tender	\$2.50	Powerade (Sports Day only)		\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$3.50			
Pizza	\$2.00	<u>Desserts</u>		
		Ice Creams	from	\$1.00
Meals	\$5.00	Cheesecakes (Slice)		\$3.00
Rotating menu advertised weekly		Chips		\$2.20
Honey Soy + Rice, Thai Chicken and Rice		Lollies (Sports Day only)		\$2.50
Curried Prawns + Rice, Spag Bog,		Chocolates		\$2.50
Sausages + Mash, Beef Casserole		Mini Chocolates		\$.50
Wombok + Chicken	SS SS			